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1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
3. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
4. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
5. Pale Sea Foam (Sul-R:1086)
6. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
7. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
8. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
9. Spice (Sul-R:562)
10. Cream (Sul-R:1022)
11. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
12. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -001-6x10-8x8.dst
5.64x7.52 inches; 52,221 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors Love Thanksgiving -001-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
2. Orchid (Sul-R:1080)
3. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
4. Spice (Sul-R:562)
5. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
8. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
9. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
10. Cream (Sul-R:1022)
11. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
12. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -0010-6x10-8x8.dst
5.84x6.86 inches; 38,727 stitches
12 thread changes; 11 colors Love Thanksgiving -0010-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
3. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
6. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
7. Orchid (Sul-R:1080)
8. Pale Sea Foam (Sul-R:1086)
9. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
10. Cream (Sul-R:1022)
11. Spice (Sul-R:562)
12. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
13. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
14. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -0011-6x10-8x8.dst
4.11x7.52 inches; 42,031 stitches
14 thread changes; 14 colors Love Thanksgiving -0011-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
3. Orchid (Sul-R:1080)
4. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
5. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
8. Cream (Sul-R:1022)
9. Spice (Sul-R:562)
10. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
11. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
12. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)
13. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
14. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
15. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
16. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
17. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
18. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
19. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -0012-6x10-8x8.dst
5.81x7.00 inches; 48,290 stitches
19 thread changes; 14 colors Love Thanksgiving -0012-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image
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1. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -0013-6x10-8x8.dst
5.80x6.69 inches; 15,143 stitches

1 thread changes; 1 colors Love Thanksgiving -0013-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -0014-6x10-8x8.dst
5.80x7.34 inches; 18,760 stitches

1 thread changes; 1 colors Love Thanksgiving -0014-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -0015-6x10-8x8.dst
5.80x7.42 inches; 18,948 stitches

1 thread changes; 1 colors Love Thanksgiving -0015-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -0016-6x10-8x8.dst
5.80x6.58 inches; 18,195 stitches

1 thread changes; 1 colors Love Thanksgiving -0016-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image
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1. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)
2. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)

Love Thanksgiving -0017-6x10-8x8.dst
5.80x7.14 inches; 41,251 stitches

2 thread changes; 2 colors Love Thanksgiving -0017-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -0018-6x10-8x8.dst
4.68x7.80 inches; 15,721 stitches

1 thread changes; 1 colors Love Thanksgiving -0018-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -0019-6x10-8x8.dst
5.80x7.21 inches; 17,850 stitches

1 thread changes; 1 colors Love Thanksgiving -0019-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Spice (Sul-R:562)
3. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
8. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
9. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
10. Cream (Sul-R:1022)
11. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -002-6x10-8x8.dst
5.80x6.70 inches; 41,543 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors Love Thanksgiving -002-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image
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1. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -0020-6x10-8x8.dst
5.79x7.74 inches; 19,889 stitches

1 thread changes; 1 colors Love Thanksgiving -0020-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -0021-6x10-8x8.dst
5.82x6.85 inches; 17,077 stitches

1 thread changes; 1 colors Love Thanksgiving -0021-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -0022-6x10-8x8.dst
4.11x7.49 inches; 16,563 stitches

1 thread changes; 1 colors Love Thanksgiving -0022-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
2. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -0023-6x10-8x8.dst
5.64x7.50 inches; 20,649 stitches

2 thread changes; 2 colors Love Thanksgiving -0023-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image
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1. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -0024-6x10-8x8.dst
5.80x7.00 inches; 15,437 stitches

1 thread changes; 1 colors Love Thanksgiving -0024-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
2. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
3. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Cream (Sul-R:1022)
6. Spice (Sul-R:562)
7. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
8. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
9. Orchid (Sul-R:1080)
10. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
11. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
12. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
13. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -003-6x10-8x8.dst
5.80x7.34 inches; 51,052 stitches
13 thread changes; 13 colors Love Thanksgiving -003-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
3. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
4. Pale Sea Foam (Sul-R:1086)
5. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
6. Orchid (Sul-R:1080)
7. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
8. Cream (Sul-R:1022)
9. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
10. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
11. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
12. Spice (Sul-R:562)
13. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
14. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -004-6x10-8x8.dst
5.80x7.46 inches; 54,811 stitches
14 thread changes; 14 colors Love Thanksgiving -004-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
2. Orchid (Sul-R:1080)
3. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
4. Spice (Sul-R:562)
5. Cream (Sul-R:1022)
6. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
9. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
10. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
11. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
12. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -005-6x10-8x8.dst
5.83x6.59 inches; 40,589 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors Love Thanksgiving -005-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image
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1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
3. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Lt. Coral (Sul-R:1148)
6. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
7. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
8. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
9. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
10.  (Sul-R:508)
11. Spice (Sul-R:562)
12. Cream (Sul-R:1022)
13. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
14. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)
15. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)

Love Thanksgiving -006-6x10-8x8.dst
5.80x7.17 inches; 76,322 stitches
15 thread changes; 15 colors Love Thanksgiving -006-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
3. Spice (Sul-R:562)
4. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
5. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Cream (Sul-R:1022)
8. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
9. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
10. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
11. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
12. Spice (Sul-R:562)
13. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
14. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
15. Cream (Sul-R:1022)
16. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
17. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
18. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -007-6x10-8x8.dst
4.69x7.83 inches; 50,936 stitches
18 thread changes; 11 colors Love Thanksgiving -007-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Lt. Coral (Sul-R:1148)
3. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
4. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
5. Spice (Sul-R:562)
6. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
7. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
10. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
11. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
12. Cream (Sul-R:1022)
13. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -008-6x10-8x8.dst
5.81x7.23 inches; 49,617 stitches
13 thread changes; 13 colors Love Thanksgiving -008-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2.  (Sul-R:508)
3. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
4. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
5. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
6. Spice (Sul-R:562)
7. Cream (Sul-R:1022)
8. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
9. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
10. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
11. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
12. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
13. Lt. Coral (Sul-R:1148)
14. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Love Thanksgiving -009-6x10-8x8.dst
5.79x7.78 inches; 58,336 stitches
14 thread changes; 14 colors Love Thanksgiving -009-6x10-8x8.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image


